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Empresa Municipal de Gestión de Telde, SL

8.4 Periodo Medio de Pago Mensual 2020
	GESTEL S.L.
	Ratio
Operaciones Pagadas
	Importe
Pagos
Realizados
	Ratio
Operaciones
Pendientes
	Importe
Pagos
Pendientes
	PMP

	Enero 2020
	7,36
	107.869,10
	5,35
	6.270,38
	7,25

	Febrero 2020
	7,97
	28.807,62
	5,78
	19.206,60
	7,09

	Marzo 2020
	7,57
	74.033,44
	0,82
	1.115,17
	7,47

	Abril 2020
	5,48
	34.994,64
	1,10
	1.367,67
	5,32

	Mayo 2020
	5,55
	26.799,28
	2,47
	1.980,41
	5,33

	Junio 2020
	2,12
	40.951,77
	6,41
	1.914,53
	2,31

	Julio 2020
	
	
	
	
	

	Agosto 2020
	
	
	
	
	

	Septiembre 2020
	
	
	
	
	

	Octubre 2020
	
	
	
	
	

	Noviembre 2020
	
	
	
	
	

	Diciembre 2020
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